
2023-2024 FAITH FORMATION CALENDAR  

Updated: January 9, 2024 

St Joseph Catholic Church - First Semester 
     

SEPTEMBER 2023 

 

Wednesday, September 13   C.A.S.T Presentation - Human Trafficking 101 at 6:30p      

Wednesday, September 20   Classes Begin 6:30p-7:30p (Grades 6-11)       

Sunday, September 24   Catechetical Sunday 

      Classes Begin 9:00a-10:15a (Grades 4K-5)      

Wednesday, September 27   Class (Grades 6-11)         

 

       OCTOBER 2023 

 

Sunday, October 1    Class (Grades 4K-5)         

Wednesday, October 4    Class (Grades 6-11)          

Sunday, October 8    Class (Grades 4K-5)         

Wednesday, October 11    Class (Grades 6-11) 6th Grade Bible Blessing  -  Altar Server Training 

     6:30p (SJ) First Reconciliation Parent Meeting      

Sunday, October 15     Class (Grades 4K-5)         

Wednesday, October 18    Class (Grades 6-10) 

     6:30p OLL & SJ Confirmation Parent Meeting at SJ      

Sunday, October 22    Class (Grades 4K-5) Decorate Luminary Bags         Safe Environment Training                                           

Wednesday, October 25    Class (Grades 6-11) Decorate Luminary Bags        Safe Environment Training   

Sunday, October 29    Class (Grades 4K-5)            Safe Environment Training  

 

       NOVEMBER 2023 

 

Wednesday, November 1   Class (Grades 6-11) All Saint’s Day – Holy Day of Obligation 

      Mass Times: 9:00a at SJ and 6:30p at OLL              

November 5-11     Vocations Week         

Sunday, November 5    Class (Grades 4K-5)          

Wednesday, November 8   Class (Grades 6-11) Living Rosary        

Sunday, November 12    Class (Grades 4K-5) KC Poster Contest 

     9:00a SJ First Reconciliation Activity Centers with Parent/Guardian (Crosses Due)  

Wednesday, November 15   Class (Grades 6-11) Confirmation Sponsor Information Due    

Sunday, November 19    Class (Grades 4K-5) 

     SJ  First Reconciliation after 10:30 Mass       

Wednesday, November 22   No Class          

Sunday, November 26    No Class          

Wednesday, November 29   Class (Grades 6-11)         

        

DECEMBER 2023 
 

Sunday, December 3    Class (Grades 4K-5) First Sunday of Advent 

     8:30a-12:00p SJ & OLL Confirmation Sponsor Meeting @ SJ    

Wednesday, December 6   Class (Grades 6-11) Adoration/Reconciliation Night                          

Sunday, December 10    Class (Grades 4K-5) Second Sunday of Advent      

Wednesday, December 13   Class (Grades 6-11)         

Sunday, December 17   4K-5 Christmas Program before the 10:30 Mass Third Sunday of Advent   

Wednesday, December 20   Class (Grades 6-11) 

_______________________________6:00 Christmas Decorating_6:45p Confirmation Parent Interviews_________________ 
No Class Dec 21-Jan 2       Holiday Mass Times: Dec 23: 4pm @ SJ & 6p @ OLL, Dec 24: No Morning Mass, 4pm @ SJ & 6p @ OLL            
Dec 25: 8:30a @ OLL, 10:30a @ SJ, Jan 1: 8a Mass - SJ 

 

  

  

Class Times 

Grades 4K-5: (Sundays) 9:00a-10:15a 

Grades 6-11: (Wednesdays) 6:30p-7:30p 

Wednesday Nights Doors open at 4:30p 

Meal served at 5:45p 



2023-2024 FAITH FORMATION CALENDAR  

Updated: January 9, 2024 

St Joseph Catholic Church - Second Semester 

 

JANUARY 2024 
 

Wednesday, January 3    Class (Grades 6-11)         

Sunday, January 7    Class (Grades 4K-5) 

     10:30 Mass Confirmation Rite of Enrollment        

Wednesday, January 10    Class (Grades 6-11)         

Sunday, January 14    Class (Grades 4K-5)         

Wednesday, January 17    Class (Grades 6-11)         

Sunday, January 21    Class (Grades 4K-5)         

Wednesday, January 24    Class (Grades 6-11)         

Sunday, January 28    No Class – Fishing Contest        

Wednesday, January 31     Class (Grades 6-11)         

FEBRUARY 2024 

 

Sunday, February 4    Class (Grades 4K-5)         

Wednesday, February 7    Class (Grades 6-11) 

     6:30p First Communion Parent Meeting       

Sunday, February 11    Class (Grades 4K-5)         

Wednesday, February 14   Class (Grades 6-11) Ash Wednesday 

     Mass Times with Distribution of Ashes: 9a at SJ, 6:30p at SJ      

Sunday, February 18    Class (Grades 4K-5) First Sunday of Lent      

Wednesday, February 21   Class (Grades 6-11)          

Sunday, February 25    Class (Grades 4K-5) Second Sunday of Lent      

Wednesday, February 28     Class (Grades 6-11)         

MARCH 2024 

 

Sunday, March 3    Class (Grades 4K-5) Third Sunday of Lent      

Wednesday, March 6    Class (Grades 6-11)         

Sunday, March 10    Class (Grades 4K-5) Fourth Sunday of Lent      

Wednesday, March 13    Class (Grades 6-11) 

     Passover Lesson at OLL – Parish Community Invited – More details to come  

Sunday, March 17    Class (Grades 4K-5) Fifth Sunday of Lent – Easter Cards & Crafts 

     9:00a First Communion Activity Centers with Parents     

Wednesday, March 20    Class (Grades 6-11) 

     Passover Lesson at SJ – Parish Community Invited – More details to come   

Sunday, March 24    Class (Grades 4K-5) Palm Sunday        Confirmation Letter of Intent Due 

     First Communion Practice after 10:30 Mass – Candles & Banners Due   

Wednesday, March 27    Class (Grades 6-11) 

     Living Stations of the Cross         

Sunday, March 31    Easter – No Class         

APRIL 2024 

 

Wednesday, April 3    Class (Grades 6-11)  Confirmation Saint Report Due   

Sunday, April 7     No Class 

     10:30 First Communion Mass         

Wednesday, April 10    Class (Grades 6-11)  Confirmation Practice     

Sunday, April 14    Final Class (Grades 4K-5) Confirmation at 10:30 Mass    

Wednesday, April 17     Final Class (Grades 6-11)        

MAY 2024 

Sunday, May 7      SJ 10:30 Mass Graduate Blessing       

 

Extreme Faith Camp June 9-14, 2024    Totus Tuus will also be available July 21-26, 2024! Watch for more details to come! 

Class Times 

Grades 4K-5: (Sundays) 9:00a-10:15a 

Grades 6-11: (Wednesdays) 6:30p-7:30p 

Wednesday Nights Doors open at 4:30p 

Meal served at 5:45p 


